KZRV, LP
0285 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

Bill To:

GMT AUTO SALES, INC
DBA ST. LOUIS RV
1080 W. TERRALN
O'FALLON, MO 63366

DU_FLR

DU_PKG
DU_PKG
DU_PKG
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_OPT
DU_SLS
DU_INC
DPU6

2025 Durango D321RKT

VIN: 4EZFD3621S6055323
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
Peace of Mind Package
2nd 15,000 BTU A/C Ducted
"Off The Grid" Solar Package
Pellet Smoker & Table
RVIA Seal
Birch
Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price 204044

Ship To:
GMT AUTO SALES, INC
DBAST. LOUIS RV
1080 W. TERRALN
O'FALLON, MO 63366

=]

95,711.60

6,517.75
2,167.75
1,232.50
2,312.75
797.50
96.00

50.00
$108,885.85

A H PR PO

Manufacturer’'s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or cbligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



