

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

R04699

Bill To:

GMT AUTO SALES, INC DBA ST. LOUIS RV 1080 W. TERRA LN O'FALLON, MO 63366

Ship To:

GMT AUTO SALES, INC DBA ST. LOUIS RV 1080 W. TERRA LN O'FALLON, MO 63366

DU_FLR	2025 Durango D321RKT	\$ 95,711.60
	VIN: 4EZFD3621S6055323	
DU_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$ 6,517.75
DU_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$ 2,167.75
DU_PKG	Peace of Mind Package	\$ ~
DU_OPT	2nd 15,000 BTU A/C Ducted	\$ 1,232.50
DU_OPT	"Off The Grid" Solar Package	\$ 2,312.75
DU_OPT	Pellet Smoker & Table	\$ 797.50
DU_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$ 96.00
DU_INC	Birch	\$ -
DPU6	Dispatch Processing Fee Plant 6	\$ 50.00

\$108,885.85